The TDM-750 system is designed to provide a compact, rugged and cost effective optical link
between a remote POV (Point of View) Camera and an OB van or Control Room.
The unit provides cost-effective fibre connectivity for the growing range of compact and remote HD
pan/tilt cameras used in concert halls and government chambers, making it possible to forego
copper cabling and increase the distance between the cameras and the control room.
The link provides an HD/SD-SDI feed from the camera and a bidirectional 10/100 BaseT Ethernet
data link for full control of the POV.
All signals are multiplexed and transported over two fibres for easy installation or field deployment.

Sensitivity   > -25.5 dBm @ 1.485 Mb/s
    > -26.0 dBm @ 270 Mb/s
Ordering Information
TDM-750C/LC   Remote end singlemode HD-SDI transmitter card plus 10/100 BaseT on 2 fibres.
TDM-750C/CWDM/LC  Remote end singlemode HD-SDI transmitter card plus 10/100 BaseT on 2 fibres.
TDM-750B/LC   Base end singlemode HD-SDI receiver card plus 10/100 BaseT on 2 fibres.
TDM-750B/CWDM/LC  Base end singlemode HD-SDI receiver card plus 10/100 BaseT on 2 fibres.
Single fibre versions available.  Contact the Sales Office for information.
For Dedicated CWDM Tuned Laser Wavelengths to suit ITU Grid Spacing available - see CWDM Ordering Matrix
For all available enclosures and frames see section “Universal Chassis and Power Supplies”.
TDM-750  POV Camera Links     HD-SDI and 10/100 Ethernet
Bluebell Opticom Limited
Unit 2  The Quadrant  Howarth Road   Maidenhead  Berks  SL6 1AP
Tel: +44 (0) 1628 510055                     Fax: +44 (0)1628 510057
Email: sales@bluebell.tv       Website: www.bluebell.tv